
Activity:
Partial 

Payment 

03/06/11

Supplemental 

Partial 

Payments  4/11 - 

9/11

Through the 

End of Dec 

2011

Through the 

End of Jan 

2012

Through the 

End of Feb 

2012

Through 

April 7, 

2012

Through 

May 7, 

2012

Through 

June 7, 

2012

Through 

July 13, 

2012

Through 

August 8, 2012

Number of Applications 

Received 9603 9603 9603 9603 9612 9612 9612 9612

Applications Requiring Final 

QA Review 6547 5063 4310 773 0 0 0 0

Applications - Final QA 

reviewed 2364 3848 4575 8074 9612 9612 9612 9612

Final Decision - Eligible 2096 3330 3965 5288 5291 5291 5292 5295

Final Decision - Ineligible (File 

closed)
268 518 610 2786 3757 3763 3824 3824

Appeals Received 692 692 718 756 769 803 859 879
Appeals Pending Final 

Decision 471 471 457 458 431 364 258 225

Appeals - Final Decision by 

ASIA 221 221 261 298 338 439 601 654

Appeals Overturned - Eligible
12 12 18 18 18 19 20 23

Appeals Upheld - Denied 209 209 243 280 320 420 581 631

Received Partial Payment 2750 437 3187

Partial Payment Amount $22,013 $22,013 $22,013 

Partial Payment Total $60,535,750 $9,619,681 $70,155,431 

Progress Report Through August 8, 2012 

                                                                               


